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Landesmeisterscha- 

Open, Standard, Produc6on Op6c, 

 

Oberösterreich 



Landesmeisterschaft OÖ S 2023 Std. PO Open - 2023-11-05

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Hoermanseder, Klaus 65 U S Maj Allgemein 503.1662 100.0000 % OOE

2 Handl, Reinhard 17 U S Maj Senior 498.1117 98.9955 % OOE

3 Kroiss, Robert 34 U S Maj Allgemein 475.3646 94.4747 % OOE

4 Baminger, Johann 9 U S Min Allgemein 447.8760 89.0115 % OOE

5 Stoellinger, Lukas 45 U S Min Allgemein 431.1141 85.6803 %
6 Sickinger, Franz 16 U S Min Senior 429.4384 85.3472 % OOE

7 BIRNER, THOMAS 15 U S Maj Super Senior 411.2696 81.7363 % OOE

8 Haeupl, Thomas 27 U S Min Allgemein 405.1785 80.5258 % OOE

9 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 51 U S Min Allgemein 394.0717 78.3184 % OOE

10 Pointner, Michael 25 U S Min Allgemein 372.6683 74.0647 % OOE

11 Grueneis, Markus 20 U S Min Allgemein 366.8744 72.9132 % OOE

12 Berger, Franz 55 U S Min Super Senior 362.2242 71.9890 % OOE

13 Stadler, Stefan A S Min Allgemein 350.6246 69.6837 % OOE

14 Mulz, Franz 2 U S Min Super Senior 325.3873 64.6680 % OOE

15 Steininger, Stefanie 8 U S Min Lady 314.6730 62.5386 %
16 Utz, Johannes 4 U S Min Allgemein 312.5426 62.1152 % OOE

17 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 60 U S Maj Grand Senior 311.2523 61.8587 % OOE

18 Ecker, Wolfgang 61 U S Maj Super Senior 298.5450 59.3333 % OOE

19 Schaubmair, Richard 11 U S Min Super Senior 281.8584 56.0170 % OOE

20 Singer, Barbara 7 U S Min Lady 269.9466 53.6496 % OOE

21 Gross, Sophie 19 U S Min Lady 266.0291 52.8710 % OOE

22 Grueneis, Claudia 21 U S Min Lady 251.5202 49.9875 % OOE

23 Feichtner, Franz 36 U S Min Grand Senior 250.2203 49.7292 % OOE

24 Grausgruber, Juergen 35 U S Maj Senior 245.8497 48.8605 % OOE

25 Kriechbaum, Martin 42 U S Min Senior 231.6870 46.0458 % OOE

26 Laiss, Didi 39 U S Min Grand Senior 211.4589 42.0257 % OOE

27 Preuner, Manfred 24 U S Min Super Senior 208.6026 41.4580 % OOE

28 Schorn, Yannis U S Min Allgemein 186.4116 37.0477 %
29 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 44 U S Min Lady 150.7544 29.9612 % OOE

30 Wolfsgruber, Horst 14 U S Maj Super Senior 146.2976 29.0754 % OOE
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Landesmeisterschaft OÖ S 2023 Std. PO Open - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-
11-05

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 17 U S Maj 498.1117 100.0000 % OOE

2 Sickinger, Franz 16 U S Min 429.4384 86.2133 % OOE

3 Grausgruber, Juergen 35 U S Maj 245.8497 49.3563 % OOE

4 Kriechbaum, Martin 42 U S Min 231.6870 46.5131 % OOE

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 BIRNER, THOMAS 15 U S Maj 411.2696 100.0000 % OOE

2 Berger, Franz 55 U S Min 362.2242 88.0746 % OOE

3 Mulz, Franz 2 U S Min 325.3873 79.1178 % OOE

4 Ecker, Wolfgang 61 U S Maj 298.5450 72.5911 % OOE

5 Schaubmair, Richard 11 U S Min 281.8584 68.5337 % OOE

6 Preuner, Manfred 24 U S Min 208.6026 50.7216 % OOE

7 Wolfsgruber, Horst 14 U S Maj 146.2976 35.5722 % OOE

Match Results - Grand Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Muehlbacher, HUBERT 60 U S Maj 311.2523 100.0000 % OOE

2 Feichtner, Franz 36 U S Min 250.2203 80.3915 % OOE

3 Laiss, Didi 39 U S Min 211.4589 67.9381 % OOE

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Steininger, Stefanie 8 U S Min 314.6730 100.0000 %

2 Singer, Barbara 7 U S Min 269.9466 85.7864 % OOE

3 Gross, Sophie 19 U S Min 266.0291 84.5414 % OOE

4 Grueneis, Claudia 21 U S Min 251.5202 79.9307 % OOE

5 Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard 44 U S Min 150.7544 47.9083 % OOE

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hoermanseder, Klaus 65 U S Maj 503.1662 100.0000 % OOE

2 Kroiss, Robert 34 U S Maj 475.3646 94.4747 % OOE

3 Baminger, Johann 9 U S Min 447.8760 89.0115 % OOE

4 Stoellinger, Lukas 45 U S Min 431.1141 85.6803 %

5 Haeupl, Thomas 27 U S Min 405.1785 80.5258 % OOE

6 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 51 U S Min 394.0717 78.3184 % OOE

7 Pointner, Michael 25 U S Min 372.6683 74.0647 % OOE

8 Grueneis, Markus 20 U S Min 366.8744 72.9132 % OOE

9 Stadler, Stefan A S Min 350.6246 69.6837 % OOE

10 Utz, Johannes 4 U S Min 312.5426 62.1152 % OOE

11 Schorn, Yannis U S Min 186.4116 37.0477 %
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